
Date Time Event

Sun. April 21 4PM NC-TC Public Speaking Contest (Speech, PSA, Presentations) @ Deshler

Tue July 23 6PM NC-TC Archery Shoot

Tue., July 30th 6PM Static Superintendent Meeting

7PM Livestock/Animal Superintendent Meeting

Wed., July 31 4PM Ice Cream Contest-Clover Kids Start

5PM Ice Cream Contest-Jr start

6PM Ice Cream Contest-SR start

Thur, Aug 1 9AM Companion Animal/Dog Show

11AM Culinary Challenge  Contest
4PM Style Show Judging

7PM Public Style Show/Performing Arts Contest

Sat, Aug 3 8:30AM Horse Check-In @ Deshler

9AM Horse Show (Horse Judging Contest After Show)

Sun, Aug 4 TBA Rain Date Horse Show @ Nelson

Mon, Aug 5 6-8PM Static Exhibit Check-In

6-8PM Bucket Calf Interviews

Tues, Aug 6 8:30AM Static Exhibit Judging & Clothing  Construction Judging

Wed, Aug 7 8-10AM Sheep and Goat Check-In

8-10AM Beef Check-In

10AM-NOON Poultry & Rabbit Check-In

10AM-NOON Hog & Horse Check-In

6PM Fair Parade

7PM 4-H Night & Cake Auction

Thursday, Aug 8 8:30AM Goat Show followed by Sheep Show

11AM

Rabbit Showmanship will start for those who are able and will end when all 

competitors are finished

12PM Rabbit Show

Fri, Aug 9 8:30AM Beef Show

11AM

Poultry Showmanship will start for those who are able and will end when all 

competitors are finished

12PM Poultry Show

1-3PM Optional Horse Release (no tack or stall decorations may be removed)

Sat, Aug 10 8:30AM Hog Show

10AM Small Animal Round Robin

12PM Large Animal Round Robin

4PM Livestock Auction

Sun, Aug 11 8-9AM 4-H Breakfast

8-9AM Exhibit Release & Clean Up

Mon, Sept 16 Post Fair Meeting

2024 Thayer County Fair 4-H/FFA Schedule


